Balkonova vpust s kloubem 123x123mm, DN50/75

» Koupelna » Podlahové vpusti

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

HL80
1,00
HL Hutterer & Lechner

ks

1427,37 K
1727,12 K¢

2,0 ks
2,0 ks

HL Hutterer & Lechner


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/hl-hutterer-lechner

